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PONTUAÇÃO FORMULA 4
    TOP KART BRASIL 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a To

1 358 FELIPE BRONOVSKI 4 0 0 2 2 0

2 360 MARCUS V. QUEIROS BORGES 5 -1 -1 0 5 0

3 361 PAULO FARIAS 5 -1 0 5 0 0

4 355 PEDRO GUILHERME LIMA 6 -2 -1 3 3 0

5 364 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR 11 -7 -5 7 4 0

6 367 ALLAN RAMOS 13 -9 -2 6 7 0

7 351 LUIZ CLAUDIO SALIBA FILHO 13 -9 0 4 9 0

8 357 EDUARDO R. H. GIGLIO 15 -11 -2 9 6 0

9 359 JOSE B. SPENGLER NETO 22 -18 -7 8 14 0

10 356 JORGE MANUEL L. FERNANDES 23 -19 -1 15 8 0

11 353 JOÃO RICARDO DE TOLEDO 23 -19 0 10 13 0

12 363 ALEXANDRE YEE DE CAMPOS 23 -19 0 13 10 0

13 352 LEANDRO OLIVEIRA 23 -19 0 11 12 0

14 366 PEDRO CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA 28 -24 -5 12 16 0

15 365 LUIS FERNANDO BUSATTO 28 -24 0 17 11 0

16 369 IVO MOREIRA A. JUNIOR 31 -27 -3 14 17 0

17 362 MURILO DE BARROS VEGINI 31 -27 0 16 15 0
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